2-34Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Barrier Block
Accessories
Catalog Numbers and Dimensions for Fanning Strips for 142 Series Barrier Blocks
Straight Type
Ordering Information
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
2 2-162-R 2-162-L
3 3-162-R 3-162-L
4 4-162-R 4-162-L
5 5-162-R 5-162-L
6 6-162-R 6-162-L
7 7-162-R 7-162-L
8 8-162-R 8-162-L
9 9-162-R 9-162-L
10 10-162-R 10-162-L
11 11-162-R 11-162-L
12 12-162-R 12-162-L
13 13-162-R 13-162-L
14 14-162-R 14-162-L
15 15-162-R 15-162-L
16 16-162-R 16-162-L
17 17-162-R 17-162-L
Right-Angle Type
Ordering Information
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
2 2-162A-R 2-162A-L
3 3-162A-R 3-162A-L
4 4-162A-R 4-162A-L
5 5-162A-R 5-162A-L
6 6-162A-R 6-162A-L
7 7-162A-R 7-162A-L
8 8-162A-R 8-162A-L
9 9-162A-R 9-162A-L
10 10-162A-R 10-162A-L
11 11-162A-R 11-162A-L
12 12-162A-R 12-162A-L
13 13-162A-R 13-162A-L
14 14-162A-R 14-162A-L
15 15-162A-R 15-162A-L
16 16-162A-R 16-162A-L
17 17-162A-R 17-162A-L
Catalog No. 5-162A-R
Fanning Strips
Catalog No. 5-162-R
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
Dimensions
Dimensions
2-35 Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Barrier Block
Accessories
Materials
Insulation Material: UL 94 HB rated XPC, chocolate
Contact Material: Steel
Contact Plating: Cadmium
Mechanical Characteristics
Mounting Hole: .140" (3.56mm) diameter
Strip Dimension: .0625" (1.59mm) thick x .375" (9.53mm) wide
Lug Density: .375" (9.53mm)
Ordering Information
Mounting Lug Type Used In Position
Catalog No. Centers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
51 - 1 2
51A - 1 4
51B - 2 1
51C - 4 1
51F - 1/2
51L - 3 1
51R - 1 3
52 - 1 2 1
52A - 1 4 1
52B - 2 1 1
52C - 4 1 1
52R - 1 1 3
53 1.500 (38.10) 2 1 1 1 2
53A 1.500 (38.10) 4 1 1 1 4
53B .750 (19.05) 1 2 1 2 1
53C .750 (19.05) 1 4 1 4 1
53E - 1 2 1 1
53F - 1 4 1 1
54 1.875 (47.63) 2 1 1 1 1 2
54A 1.875 (47.63) 4 1 1 1 1 4
54B - 1 1 2 1 1
54C - 1 1 4 1 1
55 2.250 (57.15) 2 1 1 1 1 1 2
55A 2.250 (57.15) 4 1 1 1 1 1 4
55B 1.500 (38.10) 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
55C 1.500 (38.10) 1 4 1 1 1 4 1
56 2.625 (66.68) 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
56A 2.625 (66.68) 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
56B 1.875 (47.63) 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1
56C 1.875 (47.63) 1 4 1 1 1 1 4 1
Lug-Type Terminal Strips
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
Dimensions
	Introduction
	Barrier Blocks
	Terminal Block Quick Reference
	Series 140
	Solder Terminal Options
	Marker Strips
	Series 141
	Solder Terminal Options
	Marker Strips
	Series 142
	Solder Terminal Options
	Marker Strips
	Series 150
	Marker Strips
	Series 151
	Series 152
	Series 164
	Solder Terminal Options
	Marker Strips
	Series 540
	Series 541
	Series 542
	Series 176
	Accessories
	Solder Terminals
	Quick Clamp Terminals / Jumpers
	Fanning Strips
	140 Series Straight
	140 Series Right-Angle
	141 Series Straight
	142 Series Straight
	Lug-Type Terminal Strips
	Untitled
	Jones Plugs
	Series 300
	Polarizing Patterns
	Mounting Dimensions
	With Flush Plate
	With End Brackets
	With Recessed Plate
	With Shallow Bracket
	With Deep Bracket
	With Hood & 90° Cable Clamp
	With Hood & 180° Cable Clamp
	With 180° Cable Clamp & Locks
	Miscellaneous
	Series 2400
	Less Angle Bracket
	With Angle Bracket
	With Shallow Bracket
	With Deep Bracket
	With Hood & 90° Cable Clamp
	With Hood & 180° Cable Clamp
	Panel Cutout Dimensions
	Circular Mini DIN Plugs
	Dimensions
	Plug Components for Cable Termination
	Ordering Information
	Edge Connectors
	CARDCON .100 Density
	CARDCON .156 Density
	.156 High Reliability
	.156 High Reliability Card Extender
	Card Guides / Polarizing Keys
	Plug Buttons
	Press-Fit BNC
%PDX 2.0
ObjBegin
<<
/Type /Globals
/DirList [  ]
/WatchedDirs [ [()(.)]  ]
/SkipedDirs [  ]
/TimeBuilt 0
/DBFields [[/Title
/tstr
[]
]
[/Subject
/str
[]
]
[/Author
/str
[]
]
[/Keywords
/str
[]
]
[/Creator
/str
[]
]
[/Producer
/str
[]
]
[/CreationDate
/date
[]
]
[/ModificationDate
/date
[]
]
]
/StopWrds []
/nWordsLessThanChars 0
/nWordsGreaterThanChars 0
/nIndexAvailableAfterFiles 1024
/nGoalDocs 4096
/bNumbers 0
/bModifyPDFs 0
/bCDROM 0
/bSoundsLike 1
/bAssistsAtEnd 1
/bWordAssists 1
/bWordStemming 1
/bCaseSensitive 1
/bChangedOptions 0
/nMaxWords (250000)
/nMaxLogFileSize (1048576)
/Properties [[/IndexName
/str
[(commercial)
]
]
[/IndexDescription
/str
[()
]
]
]
>>
ObjEnd